—~ . RunFAR WE ARE
2 ) g SACIRGTEENVIGER Fast, Accurate & Reliable
JJU vrw wJJe *  ESTABLISHED 2003
HOME CALENDAR CONTACT Search Find
Event

JV Girls
09/04/2021 Cross Country
Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival

September 04, 2021

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc

Table of Contents
Finish List - Girls - JVGirls
Team Detail - Girls - JVGirls

Top
Overall Finish List - Girls
JVGirls
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year _

1 1 650 Lena Schmid Prosper Rock Hill 6:31.44 13:30.33 21:04.13 21:04.13 6:47/M 11
2 2 519 Rachel Benson Northwest Eaton 6:31.16 13:30.21 21:29.64 21:29.64 6:55/M 10
3 3 533 Lexi McCarty Northwest Eaton 6:50.12 14:13.81 22:36.94 22:36.94 7:17/M 10
4 4 609 Arcadia Nygaard Plano Senior HS 6:55.71 14:21.21 22:43.98 22:43.98 7:19/M 12
5 5 600 Megan Kao Plano Senior HS 6:58.07 14:19.01 22:49.36 22:49.36 7:21/M 10
6 (<5) 636 Gabriella Boots Private Texas Homeschool 6:54.55 14:24.11 23:09.11 23:09.11 7:27/M 12
7 6 531 Lorraine Martineau Northwest Eaton 6:42.86 14:18.32 23:12.80 23:12.80 7:28/M 10
8 7 402 Julie Russell Klein Oak 7:09.16 14:50.77 23:20.63 23:20.63 7:31/M 9
9 8 617 Sara Sorenson Plano Senior HS 7:19.32 14:54.84 23:21.50 23:21.50 7:31/M 10
10 9 437 Eleanor Koehn Lucas Lovejoy 7:17.25 14:51.27 23:22.39 23:22.39 7:31/M 11
11 10 534 Paige McClurg Northwest Eaton 6:54.83 14:41.71 23:25.43 23:25.43 7:32/M 9
12 11 653 Anna Williams Prosper Rock Hill 7:13.11 14:58.06 23:36.47 23:36.47 7:36/M 9
13 12 434 Abigail Godfrey Lucas Lovejoy 7:16.61 14:58.98 23:37.07 23:37.07 7:36/M 10
14 13 2142 |sabel Browne Denton Guyer 7:02.13 14:54.29 23:53.98 23:53.98 7:42/M

15 14 591 Lauren Darst Plano Senior HS 7:24.70 15:13.38 23:56.37 23:56.37 7:42/M 11
16 15 418 Keira Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 6:54.64 14:46.79 23:58.08 23:58.08 7:43/M 9
17 16 526 Abigail Livingston Northwest Eaton 6:45.02 14:58.81 23:59.28 23:59.28 7:43/M 10
18 17 315 Lillie Grace Moncrief Frisco Wakeland 7:04.87 14:54.46 24:02.05 24:02.05 7:44/M 10
19 (<5) 176 Briseida Chavarria Denton High 6:55.97 14:59.61 24:08.73 24:08.73 7:46/M 9
20 18 286 Lily Powell Frisco Reedy 7:14.89 15:16.18 24:12.11 24:12.11 7:47/M 10
21 19 59  Brooke Ossiander Celina 6:56.75 15:01.20 24:18.39 24:18.39 7:49/M 10
22 20 642 Ryann Giriffiths Prosper Rock Hill 7:02.55 15:10.61 24:23.13 24:23.13 7:51/M 10
23 21 391 Dezra Daduya Klein Oak 7:06.12 15:12.87 24:25.32 24:25.32 7:52/M 11
24 22 2143 Julia Germany Denton Guyer 7:13.01 15:11.95 24:27.43 24:27.43 7:52/M

25 23 392 Gabriella Gross Klein Oak 7:18.64 15:20.98 24:31.67 24:31.67 7:54/M 9
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272
259
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257
246
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619
282
578
1602
793
713
598
309
393
577
520
720
53
611
635
253
455
621
287
295
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420
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542
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733
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784
443
584
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314
452
450
465
1879

llliana Lopez
Naomi Brown
Sheyn Walker
Rihanna Tiggs
Gabriella Carrillo
Natalie Cotton
Leilani Woods
Alyssa Murphy
Abigail Cho
Kennedi Trigo
Rachel Wheeler
Fiona Theriault

Isabella Herrera Waked

Dana Pham
Haley Haas
Shelby Denny
Kierra Wills
Courtney Hurst
Sarah Hazelip
Maria Hanson
Natalie Nguyen
J'Aime Brown
Anna Hueston
Jazmin Gutierrez
Miriam Redfearn
Bayleigh Wilson
Lily Kaiser

Samantha Rockenbach

Alexandra Bravo
Grace Reyna
Elena Clark
Masucci Kelly
Ashlyn Cardwell
Katie Hendricks
Kelsie Martin
Victoria Okongo
Ansley McArthur
Annalice Wahler
Sophia Demarco
Elizabeth Sanchez
Carmen Contrearas
Sophie Clark
Macy Moore
Savannah Belcher
Minami Krembs
Sophia Baeza
Juliana Martinez
Kailey McDonald
Hue-Trinh Tran
Jillian Grubenhoff
Margaret Meares
Calla Patino

Leila Ngapout
Haylie Wilson
Kenia Montelongo

West Mesquite
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Liberty
Klein Oak
Denton Guyer
Plano East
Denton High
Frisco Liberty
Frisco Liberty
Celina

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano Senior HS
Frisco Reedy
Plano East
Sanger

Wylie East
Rockwall

Plano Senior HS
Frisco Wakeland
Klein Oak

Plano East
Northwest Eaton
Royse City
Celina

Plano Senior HS
Princeton

Frisco Liberty
Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton

Frisco Reedy
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Liberty
Lucas Lovejoy
Celina

Plano Senior HS
Northwest Eaton
Northwest Eaton
Northwest Eaton
Prosper Rock Hill
Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton

Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Sanger

Frisco Wakeland
Northwest Eaton
West Mesquite
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano East
Plano Senior HS
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Sanger

7:13.78
7:17.16
7:25.32
7:18.62
7:17.09
7:39.11
7:21.16
7:24.65
7:18.57
7:11.35
8:04.92
7:44.37
7:51.66
7:39.68
7:15.80
7:09.99
7:14.84
7:49.25
8:00.39
7:20.64
7:45.23
6:46.70
7:10.96
7:25.81
7:48.96
7:37.95
7:22.86
7:30.45
7:38.33
7:45.90
7:31.34
7:47.08
8:24.46
7:36.03
8:22.81
7:13.12
7:46.04
7:55.76
7:26.22
8:14.85
7:50.81
7:48.39
7:59.92
7:40.21
7:17.02
7:55.64
7:22.94
8:24.91
7:54.08
8:16.82
8:14.80
8:22.09
8:14.82
8:08.48
7:15.52

15:19.78 24:33.23 24:33.23
15:23.24 24:37.19 24:37.19
15:33.40 24:37.52 24:37.52
15:21.20 24:39.69 24:39.69
15:14.13 24:41.44 24:41.44
15:43.08 24:42.61 24:42.61
15:30.78 24:43.41 24:43.41
15:31.84 24:46.72 24:46.72
15:28.55 24:47.76 24:47.76
15:22.04 24:48.77 24:48.77
16:03.57 24:52.33 24:52.33
15:45.41 24:52.94 24:52.94
16:02.21 24:53.73 24:53.73
15:50.16 24:56.95 24:56.95
15:35.10 24:58.94 24:58.94
15:40.61 25:00.69 25:00.69
15:33.93 25:01.87 25:01.87
15:51.98 25:03.90 25:03.90
16:11.67 25:06.01 25:06.01
15:44.55 25:10.01 25:10.01
16:11.15 25:10.84 25:10.84
15:38.79 25:11.85 25:11.85
15:32.79 25:12.27 25:12.27
15:49.45 25:15.72 25:15.72
16:19.39 25:16.16 25:16.16
15:54.33 25:17.49 25:17.49
15:40.41 25:21.00 25:21.00
15:44.51 25:21.09 25:21.09
16:01.59 25:21.38 25:21.38
16:13.70 25:26.37 25:26.37
16:03.19 25:27.22 25:27.22
16:19.98 25:29.25 25:29.25
16:42.51 25:30.35 25:30.35
16:10.59 25:33.47 25:33.47
16:46.53 25:34.59 25:34.59
15:40.04 25:36.81 25:36.81
16:10.51 25:39.81 25:39.81
16:17.14 25:40.19 25:40.19
15:54.55 25:46.15 25:46.15
16:32.64 25:46.69 25:46.69
16:14.64 25:49.55 25:49.55
16:23.14 25:50.88 25:50.88
16:22.39 25:52.33 25:52.33
16:08.19 25:52.39 25:52.39
16:11.86 25:56.47 25:56.47
16:26.10 25:58.53 25:58.53
15:58.95 26:02.83 26:02.83
16:53.32 26:03.00 26:03.00
16:26.41 26:06.62 26:06.62
16:42.59 26:07.86 26:07.86
16:44.52 26:12.13 26:12.13
16:53.54 26:14.39 26:14.39
16:35.74 26:16.76 26:16.76
16:35.67 26:17.90 26:17.90
15:37.59 26:19.06 26:19.06

7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
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81 67 260 Aaliyah Williams

82 (>7) 428 Rachel Dobbs

83 (>7) 466 Presley Zadorozny

84 68 301 Shea Derheim

85 69 204 Ryann Cyriaque

86 70 633 Mercedez Torgerson

87 71 485 Alejandra Grimaldo

88 72 276 Gabriella Dutcher

89 (>7) 459 Savannah Smith

90 73 631 Maria Salinas

91 (<5) 717 Jenna Embrey

92 74 489 Addison Pena

93 (>7) 453 Mia Reaugh

94 (<5) 556 Vicki Runkles

95 75 2085 Mattie Tutt

96 76 775 Valerie Beltran

97 (<5) 131 Juanita Gonzales

98 77 174  Abigail Weklar

99 (<5) 716 Scarlet Casarez

100 (>7) 620 Aubrey Worth
O'All Place Score Bib No Name

101 78 567 Lydia Chavez

102 79 271 Katelyn Ballentine

103 (>7) 538 KarlaPeza

104 (>7) 425 Dana Colston

105 80 284 Emerson Lambert

106 81 247 Taylor Clapp

107 82 65  Whitney Wright

108 (>7) 431 Ashlyn Dubois

109 (>7) 448 Emily Mural

110 (>7) 289 Mia Roberti

111 (<5) 43  Lynn Nishikawa

112 (<5) 1 Juliette Bates

113 83 202 Bryce Carlyle

114 84 51 lIsabelle Combs

115 (>7) 522 Maren Dunn

116 85 805 Myranda Wied

117 (>7) 536 Kasey O'Keefe

118 (>7) 423 Madison Cinek

119 (>7) 614 Gabriela Rowe

120 86 778 Victoria Estrada

121 87 197 Kara Andrew

122 (>7) 304 Emily Gingell

123 (>7) 594 Mariana Flores

124 (<5) 8  Alyssa McCabe

125 (>7) 248 Addison Conrady

126 (>7) 328 Olivia Wang

127 (>7) 436 Genevieve Jones

128 88 729  Abril Aguilar

129 (>7) 541 Olivia Sorenson

130 (>7) 543 Isabella Wahler

131 (>7) 518 Suzanne Barragan

132 89 698 Abigail Lee

133 (>7) 521 Stellah Dickinson

134 (>7) 460 Zoe Smithey

Frisco Liberty
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Forney
Princeton
McKinney
Frisco Reedy
Lucas Lovejoy
Princeton

Royse City
McKinney

Lucas Lovejoy
Northwest High School
Sanger

West Mesquite
Dallas Cambridge
Denton Guyer
Royse City
Plano Senior HS
Team

Plano East
Frisco Reedy
Northwest Eaton
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Liberty
Celina

Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Reedy
Carrollton Ranchview
Anna

Forney

Celina
Northwest Eaton
Wylie East
Northwest Eaton
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano Senior HS
West Mesquite
Forney

Frisco Wakeland
Plano Senior HS
Anna

Frisco Liberty
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Sanger
Northwest Eaton
Northwest Eaton
Northwest Eaton
Rockwall
Northwest Eaton
Lucas Lovejoy

7:43.99
7:55.52
8:03.76
8:00.79
7:38.88
7:30.85
8:03.80
7:30.55
8:24.57
8:02.43
8:00.21
7:40.82
8:01.61
8:18.78
7:39.25
7:59.06
7:34.60
8:00.62
7:13.70
8:39.57
iMm
7:54.20
7:57.65
8:18.04
8:16.03
8:31.51
7:56.31
8:01.22
8:04.75
8:20.64
8:05.52
7:50.12
8:00.90
8:09.42
8:12.14
8:42.44
7:58.99
8:04.48
8:18.22
8:21.98
7:12.83
7:36.74
7:37.33
7:36.89
8:21.42
7:59.81
7:22.88
8:23.15
7:46.15
8:09.77
8:17.58
7:46.29
7:43.23
7:55.71
8:24.63

16:30.42 26:20.90 26:20.90
16:36.46 26:24.21 26:24.21
16:25.22 26:24.77 26:24.77
16:37.71 26:30.57 26:30.57
16:34.50 26:31.39 26:31.39
16:49.39 26:31.91 26:31.91
16:59.08 26:37.23 26:37.23
16:23.23 26:41.29 26:41.29
17:12.74 26:48.09 26:48.09
16:57.72 26:50.58 26:50.58
16:52.95 26:53.46 26:53.46
16:44.25 26:53.76 26:53.76
16:42.22 26:53.88 26:53.88
17:03.76 26:57.54 26:57.54
16:24.90 27:00.33 27:00.33
16:46.32 27:02.23 27:02.23
16:32.73 27:03.79 27:03.79
17:03.81 27:05.07 27:05.07
16:36.64 27:09.10 27:09.10
17:17.95 27:09.10 27:09.10
2M 5K Time
16:50.19 27:09.19 27:09.19
16:59.11 27:10.67 27:10.67
16:48.63 27:10.90 27:10.90
16:58.22 27:11.60 27:11.60
17:19.33 27:14.32 27:14.32
16:39.48 27:14.59 27:14.59
16:53.44 27:14.72 27:14.72
16:57.91 27:22.65 27:22.65
17:22.58 27:23.52 27:23.52
16:59.66 27:29.78 27:29.78
16:41.71 27:32.37 27:32.37
16:54.59 27:33.72 27:33.72
17:17.28 27:35.40 27:35.40
17:11.55 27:37.58 27:37.58
17:36.50 27:39.28 27:39.28
17:45.08 27:40.14 27:40.14
17:18.24 27:40.50 27:40.50
17:20.96 27:41.87 27:41.87
17:27.65 27:43.47 27:43.47
16:45.73 27:45.58 27:45.58
17:30.36 27:47.44 27:47.44
17:46.11 27:51.16 27:51.16
16:52.98 27:51.85 27:51.85
17:19.80 27:53.57 27:53.57
17:18.01 27:54.17 27:54.17
15:58.03 27:56.79 27:56.79
18:01.91 27:58.44 27:58.44
17:09.14 27:59.54 27:59.54
17:25.44 27:59.63 27:59.63
17:28.09 28:08.24 28:08.24
17:17.28 28:16.02 28:16.02
17:03.14 28:17.21 28:17.21
17:29.49 28:19.16 28:19.16
17:48.52 28:20.62 28:20.62

8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
Pace
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:06/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
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11
10
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10
10
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12
11
11
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11
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

288
170
664
551
554
236
454
540
1856
689
1903
285
646
55
618
173
163
203
451
804
632
570
572
571
435
756
444
488
2054
639
589
490
498
201
256
800
794
795
63
482
58
319
2071
1896
427
1863
721
747
607
612
755
283
281
593
270

Heather Reyna
Susan Pritchard
Emma Fisk
Celeste Martinez
Serena Reis
Sabrina Lefavour
Jessica Rockenbach
Meghan Slane
Addison Kates
Allison Adcock
Kaylin Patin
Ragini Malik
Jenalee Maningat
Penelope Ireland
Allison Stout
Jailee Strong
Dawn Dempsey
Leslie Brooke Cooksy
Dhriti Pai

Emily Valentin
Olga Sauceda
Lena Doan

Anna Fitzgerald
Megan Ferenczhalmy
Marisa Green
Summer Jones
Tatum McGoldrick
Yvette Pacheco
Emily Penny

Lani De La O
Abby Brennan
Andrea Rodriguez
Rhoby Day

Kloe Brown

Tyha Morgan
Kaila Rosales
Kaliah Jude

Kacie McGhee
Kelli Totman
Madeline Brubaker
Kristin Nani
Madeline Rejda
Brianna Sanchez
Ainsley Norris
Cassidy Day

Tori Laird

Emilee James
Brionna Deloney
Charlotte Mele
Arianna Rojo
Elizabeth Garcia
Jassmin Kaur
Natalia Hernandez
Scarlett Desantiago
Caroline Anderson

Frisco Reedy

Denton Guyer
Richardson

Northwest High School
Northwest High School

Frisco Independence High School

Lucas Lovejoy
Northwest Eaton
Sanger
Rockwall
Sanger

Frisco Reedy
Prosper Rock Hill
Celina

Plano Senior HS
Denton Guyer
Denton Guyer
Forney

Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie East
Princeton

Plano East
Plano East
Plano East
Lucas Lovejoy
Sherman

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney
Sanger

Prosper Rock Hill
Plano Senior HS
McKinney
Melissa

Forney

Frisco Liberty
Wylie East
Wylie East
Wylie East
Celina
McKinney
Celina

Frisco Wakeland
Sanger

Sanger

Lucas Lovejoy
Sanger

Royse City
Sanger

Plano Senior HS
Plano Senior HS
Sherman

Frisco Reedy
Frisco Reedy
Plano Senior HS
Frisco Reedy

7:47.18
8:35.74
7:50.60
8:01.24
8:16.47
8:08.08
8:17.55
8:16.95
7:55.37
8:29.45
8:33.44
7:52.21
8:10.26
8:17.19
9:15.30
9:02.83
9:03.46
7:35.33
9:14.05
7:58.78
8:28.28
9:22.86
9:22.44
9:22.81
8:37.78
8:40.09
9:03.36
8:37.65
8:19.55
7:41.24
8:39.16
9:23.10
8:29.73
8:26.86
7:43.41
8:29.02
8:43.93
8:43.53
8:46.25
8:26.92
8:46.24
8:34.39
9:24.64
9:038.29
9:21.42
9:02.61
9:01.73
8:12.21
9:31.35
8:39.29
8:13.31
9:26.73
8:31.73
9:31.34
9:26.76

16:26.03 28:21.97 28:21.97
17:55.12 28:23.51 28:23.51
17:08.68 28:25.40 28:25.40
17:31.16 28:28.37 28:28.37
17:24.73 28:29.10 28:29.10
18:04.08 28:29.74 28:29.74
17:34.37 28:31.60 28:31.60
17:39.26 28:36.36 28:36.36
17:25.21 28:39.80 28:39.80
18:28.29 28:48.32 28:48.32
17:58.11 28:48.36 28:48.36
17:00.31 28:49.31 28:49.31
17:22.49 28:52.38 28:52.38
17:48.42 28:53.11 28:53.11
18:39.07 28:53.70 28:53.70
18:33.14 28:54.57 28:54.57
18:33.69 28:57.82 28:57.82
16:30.05 28:59.05 28:59.05
18:36.57 29:00.93 29:00.93
17:52.06 29:02.54 29:02.54
18:05.85 29:06.24 29:06.24
18:49.23 29:06.26 29:06.26
18:44.32 29:06.92 29:06.92
18:48.83 29:07.37 29:07.37
18:36.79 29:07.58 29:07.58
18:11.38 29:12.09 29:12.09
18:27.81 29:16.16 29:16.16
18:15.68 29:18.91 29:18.91
17:59.07 29:22.18 29:22.18
17:22.86 29:25.80 29:25.80
18:08.61 29:27.45 29:27.45
18:55.09 29:30.33 29:30.33
18:26.58 29:32.17 29:32.17
18:25.78 29:41.80 29:41.80
17:48.26 29:51.40 29:51.40
18:39.66 29:53.59 29:53.59
18:40.28 29:56.23 29:56.23
18:31.07 29:59.45 29:59.45
18:48.91 30:01.65 30:01.65
18:37.35 30:03.43 30:03.43
18:48.55 30:08.26 30:08.26
18:44.97 30:26.44 30:26.44
19:28.36 30:28.17 30:28.17
19:16.08 30:28.85 30:28.85
19:06.62 30:31.45 30:31.45
19:05.70 30:31.96 30:31.96
18:59.98 30:33.95 30:33.95
18:33.24 30:37.86 30:37.86
19:44.16 30:40.38 30:40.38
18:58.74 30:42.70 30:42.70
18:32.64 30:48.33 30:48.33
19:41.44 30:56.05 30:56.05
18:46.76 30:56.22 30:56.22
19:44.26 31:03.02 31:03.02
19:41.48 31:04.41 31:04.41

9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:57/M

10:00/M 9
10:00/M 9
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190 112 82 Lahak Karim Colleyville Heritage 9:19.57 19:35.38 31:04.68 31:04.68 10:00/M 10
191 (>7) 615 Allison Schiffman Plano Senior HS 9:59.60 20:16.75 31:05.26 31:05.26 10:00/M 9
192 (>7) 575 Sarina Joseph Plano East 9:02.54 19:18.75 31:08.40 31:08.40 10:01/M 10
193 (<5) 125 Amaiyah Harrison Crandall 7:54.13 18:36.25 31:13.07 31:13.07 10:03/M 11
194 113 791 Carolyn Childrey Wylie East 8:44.10 18:54.04 31:17.42 31:17.42 10:04/M 11
195 (<5) 514 Anna Salazar North Forney 9:03.87 19:34.19 31:28.97 31:28.97 10:08/M 11
196 (>7) 592 Mary Dashiell Plano Senior HS 9:31.47 19:48.55 31:29.34 31:29.34 10:08/M 10
197 (<5) 510 Mckenzie Jasmin North Forney 9:03.94 19:34.55 31:35.26 31:35.26 10:10/M 9
198 (<5) 128 Bianca Sowels Crandall 8:55.27 19:48.11 31:35.66 31:35.66 10:10/M 10
199 (<5) 13  Saryn Roney Anna 9:02.47 19:21.57 31:36.75 31:36.75 10:11/M 11
200 (>7) 560 Zamzam Adnan Plano East 9:11.61 19:55.45 31:45.84 31:45.84 10:13/M 9
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team iMm 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
201 114 671 Eva Morey Richardson 8:59.52 19:50.02 31:47.20 31:47.20 10:14/M 12
202 115 209 Alexa Lewis Forney 8:37.84 19:13.41 31:50.78 31:50.78 10:15/M 9
203 116 786 Danayara Rodriguez West Mesquite 8:51.54 19:30.47 31:51.44 31:51.44 10:15/M 11
204 117 658 Sanai Christmas Richardson 9:21.52 20:03.61 31:51.58 31:51.58 10:15/M 11
205 (<5) 9  Chloe McCabe Anna 9:16.45 19:43.07 31:58.76 31:58.76 10:18/M 9
206 118 655 Ashley Arevalo Richardson 8:56.45 20:03.29 31:59.23 31:59.23 10:18/M 11
207 (>7) 316 Mercedes Perez Frisco Wakeland 9:02.03 19:34.09 31:59.55 31:59.55 10:18/M 9
208 119 198 Gizelle Banda Forney 8:55.35 19:59.52 32:16.34 32:16.34 10:23/M 11
209 120 692 |Isabella Botero Rockwall 8:33.39 19:58.45 32:18.10 32:18.10 10:24/M 9
210 121 697 Norah Hayes Rockwall 9:19.54 20:00.42 32:19.71 32:19.71 10:24/M 9
211 122 676 Jaynie Rodriguez Richardson 8:46.19 20:19.00 32:34.40 32:34.40 10:29/M 10
212 (<5) 216 Sofia Arris Frisco Emerson 9:19.78 20:00.85 32:35.41 32:35.41 10:29/M 9
213 (<5) 766 Evelyn Smucker Sherman 8:54.10 19:56.32 32:37.72 32:37.72 10:30/M 11
214 123 85 Jackie Knappenberger Colleyville Heritage 9:24.43 20:20.72 32:53.15 32:53.15 10:35/M 12
215 (>7) 166 Trinity Lynch Denton Guyer 8:35.89 20:16.52 32:57.65 32:57.65 10:37/M 9
216 124 669 Nadia Martin Richardson 9:22.35 20:15.61 33:02.87 33:02.87 10:38/M 10
217 125 661 Laney Dunne Richardson 9:22.33 20:16.27 33:02.91 33:02.91 10:38/M 10
218 (>7) 310 Molly Hope Frisco Wakeland 8:57.37 19:38.57 33:06.27 33:06.27 10:39/M 10
219 (>7) 587 Piper Akridge Plano Senior HS 9:59.77 20:54.03 33:21.06 33:21.06 10:44/M 10
220 126 644 Nicole Lagarto Prosper Rock Hill 8:54.17 20:43.03 33:24.19 33:24.19 10:45/M 9
221 127 491 Marbella Sanchez McKinney 9:25.97 20:35.81 33:27.95 33:27.95 10:46/M 9
222 128 702 Brianna Morales Rockwall 9:03.54 20:22.54 33:33.15 33:33.15 10:48/M 11
223 129 86 Mia Knappenberger Colleyville Heritage 9:24.59 20:23.65 33:33.32 33:33.32 10:48/M 9
224 130 787 Zulema Rodriguez Lugo West Mesquite 9:13.84 20:32.93 33:35.83 33:35.83 10:49/M 11
225 131 76 Leilany Diaz Colleyville Heritage 8:36.15 19:37.34 33:36.95 33:36.95 10:49/M 9
226 (>7) 250 Vaughn Dudley Frisco Liberty 9:04.46 20:29.81 33:40.83 33:40.83 10:50/M 11
227 (>7) 659 Avery Coalson Richardson 9:21.56 20:52.63 33:42.55 33:42.55 10:51/M 11
228 (>7) 796 Isabel McKay Wylie East 9:24.02 20:32.17 33:44.77 33:44.77 10:52/M 9
229 132 79 Thanu Gnanapazham Colleyville Heritage 8:49.94 20:46.83 33:48.58 33:48.58 10:53/M 9
230 (<5) 354 Vanessa Najar Garland 9:48.38 20:49.98 33:57.63 33:57.63 10:56/M 9
231 (<5) 761 Kaelyn Olson Sherman 9:03.42 20:43.94 34:00.28 34:00.28 10:57/M 11
232 (>7) 610 Ariel Perelman Plano Senior HS 10:15.86 21:28.51 34:00.93 34:00.93 10:57/M 9
233 (>7) 797 Fadzai Mutswiri Wylie East 9:26.69 20:54.36 34:11.81 34:11.81 11:00/M 9
234 (>7) 433 Safiya EImenayer Lucas Lovejoy 10:08.76 21:49.93 34:31.37 34:31.37 11:.07/M 9
235 (<5) 637 Grace Boots Private Texas Homeschool 7:54.87 24:08.37 35:14.93 35:14.93 11:21/M 11
236 133 694 Sophia Custodio Rockwall 9:06.97 22:13.97 35:50.05 35:50.05 11:32/M 10
237 (>7) 2098 Faith Wood Sanger 9:28.08 22:07.68 36:03.85 36:03.85 11:36/M 12
238 (>7) 706 Glory Shumake Rockwall 10:05.89 21:59.50 36:05.64 36:05.64 11:37/M 9
239 (>7) 199 Jazlyne Banda Forney 9:51.51 22:23.83 36:08.28 36:08.28 11:38/M 9
240 (>7) 2065 Lorena Rodriguez Sanger 9:47.60 22:25.05 36:09.71 36:09.71 11:38/M 12
241 (>7) 599 Emily Joiner Plano Senior HS 10:16.68 23:02.69 36:46.06 36:46.06 11:50/M 10
242 (>7) 597 Kaitlyn Hoover Plano Senior HS 10:06.46 22:37.37 36:49.08 36:49.08 11:51/M 11
243 (<5) 548 Valerie Cruz Northwest High School 10:40.68 23:41.54 36:58.75 36:58.75 11:54/M 10
244 (>7) 585 Katie Tran Plano East 9:05.41 23:56.77 37:10.25 37:10.25 11:58/M 9
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245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
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695
677
268
679
429
675
569
656
670
38
672
673

Alexa Espino
Valerie Salinas Salgado
Anjana Amarneethi
Lux Walker

Bryce Doffing
Emma Qualia
Vanessa Delgado
Sakina Arshad
Katherine Mejia
Vinaya Johnson
Onyinyechi Ndu
Valeria Orellana

Rockwall
Richardson
Frisco Reedy
Richardson
Lucas Lovejoy
Richardson
Plano East
Richardson
Richardson
Carrollton Ranchview
Richardson
Richardson

9:59.00 22:25.73 37:19.18 37:19.18 12:01/M
9:36.35 22:21.00 38:03.98 38:03.98 12:15/M
10:42.67 24:12.59 38:06.62 38:06.62 12:16/M
10:31.41 24:22.78 38:13.74 38:13.74 12:18/M
10:09.73 23:34.15 38:15.29 38:15.29 12:19/M
10:31.89 24:25.69 38:27.08 38:27.08 12:23/M
10:37.81 24:03.29 38:31.04 38:31.04 12:24/M
10:42.62 24:23.51 38:40.34 38:40.34 12:27/M

43:30.71 43:30.71 14:00/M
44:09.55 44:09.55 14:13/M
50:28.02 50:28.02 16:15/M
50:31.12 50:31.12 16:16/M

Team - Northwest Eaton
Team Score (places): 37

Bib No
519
533
531
534
526
520
537
532
542
516
538
522
536
541
543
518
521
540

Name

Rachel Benson
Lexi McCarty
Lorraine Martineau
Paige McClurg
Abigail Livingston
J'Aime Brown
Victoria Okongo
Ansley McArthur
Annalice Wahler
Sophia Baeza
Karla Peza

Maren Dunn
Kasey O'Keefe
Olivia Sorenson
Isabella Wahler
Suzanne Barragan
Stellah Dickinson
Meghan Slane

Team - Plano Senior HS
Team Score (places): 65

Bib No
609
600
617
591
619
598
611
604
596
620
614
594
618
589
607
612
593

Name

Arcadia Nygaard
Megan Kao

Sara Sorenson
Lauren Darst
Fiona Theriault
Courtney Hurst
Miriam Redfearn
Kelsie Martin
Jillian Grubenhoff
Aubrey Worth
Gabriela Rowe
Mariana Flores
Allison Stout
Abby Brennan
Charlotte Mele
Arianna Rojo
Scarlett Desantiago

Final Team Results - Girls

JVGirls
Year O'All Place
10 2
10 3
10 6
9 10
10 16
12 (44)
10 (56)
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7

Year
12
10
10
11
11
12
12
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
9
9
9

O'All Place
4
5
8
14
34
(40)
(46)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:54:44.09

Ave Time:22:56.82

Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:57:44.15

Ave Time:23:32.83

10
12
10
10
10
10

10
11

11
11

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

2 21:29.64 21:29.64 0:25.51

5 22:36.94  44:06.58 1:32.81
11 23:12.80 1:07:19.38 2:08.67
21 23:25.43 1:30:44.81 2:21.30
37 23:59.28 1:54:44.09 2:55.15
(81) 25:11.85 2:19:55.94  4:07.72
(137) 25:36.81 2:45:32.75 4:32.68
25:39.81 3:11:12.56 4:35.68

25:40.19 3:36:52.75 4:36.06

25:58.53 4:02:51.28 4:54.40

27:10.90 4:30:02.18 6:06.77

27:39.28 4:57:41.46 6:35.15

27:40.50 5:25:21.96 6:36.37

27:59.63 5:53:21.59 6:55.50

28:08.24 6:21:29.83 7:04.11

28:16.02 6:49:45.85 7:11.89

28:19.16 7:18:05.01 7:15.03

28:36.36 7:46:41.37 7:32.23

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

4 22:43.98 22:43.98 1:39.85

9 22:49.36 45:33.34 1:45.23
17 23:21.50 1:08:54.84 2:17.37
31 23:56.37 1:32:51.21 2:52.24
65 24:52.94 1:57:44.15  3:48.81
(105) 25:03.90 2:22:48.05 3:59.77
(151) 25:16.16 2:48:04.21 4:12.03
25:34.59 3:13:38.80 4:30.46

26:07.86 3:39:46.66 5:.03.73

27:09.10 4:06:55.76 6:04.97

27:43.47 4:34:39.23 6:39.34

27:51.85 5:02:31.08 6:47.72

28:53.70 5:31:24.78 7:49.57

29:27.45 6:00:52.23 8:23.32

30:40.38 6:31:32.61 9:36.25

30:42.70 7:02:15.31 9:38.57

31:03.02 7:33:18.33 9:58.89
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18
19
20
21
22
23

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

n
o
»n

e
(e] o b~ O =
(7]

030'1-&0)!\)—‘|

615
592
587
610
599
597

Team
Bib No
437
434
418
464
455
420
457
445
443
452
450
465
428
466
459
453
425
431
448
423
436
460
454
451
435
444
427
433
429

Team
Bib No
402
391
392
404
393

Allison Schiffman

Mary Dashiell

Piper Akridge

Ariel Perelman

Emily Joiner

Kaitlyn Hoover
Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Score (places): 118

Name

Eleanor Koehn

Abigail Godfrey

Keira Bowling

Rachel Wheeler

Samantha Rockenbach

Ashlyn Cardwell

Elizabeth Sanchez

Macy Moore

Kailey McDonald

Calla Patino

Leila Ngapout

Haylie Wilson

Rachel Dobbs

Presley Zadorozny

Savannah Smith

Mia Reaugh

Dana Colston

Ashlyn Dubois

Emily Mural

Madison Cinek

Genevieve Jones

Zoe Smithey

Jessica Rockenbach

Dhriti Pai

Marisa Green

Tatum McGoldrick

Cassidy Day

Safiya EImenayer

Bryce Doffing

Team - Klein Oak

Score (places): 120

Name

Julie Russell

Dezra Daduya

Gabriella Gross

Rihanna Tiggs

Maria Hanson

Team - Prosper Rock Hill

Team
Bib No
650
653
642
640
646
639

Score (places): 184
Name
Lena Schmid
Anna Williams
Ryann Giriffiths
Sophia Demarco
Jenalee Maningat
Lani De La O

9
10
10

9
10
11

Year
11
10
9
9
12
12

12
9
10

Year
9
11
9
9
9

Year
11
9
10
11
9
9

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
9
12
15
33
49

(54)

(58)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
7
21
23
27
42

O'All Place
1
11
20
57
95
(105)

31:05.26 8:04:23.59 10:01.13
31:29.34 8:35:52.93 10:25.21
33:21.06 9:09:13.99 12:16.93
34:00.93 9:43:14.92 12:56.80
36:46.06 10:20:00.98 15:41.93
36:49.08 10:56:50.06 15:44.95

Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 2:01:10.96

Cum Place

9
21
36
69
118
(172)
(230)

Ave Time:24:14.19

Time Cum Time Time Back
23:22.39 23:22.39 2:18.26
23:37.07 46:59.46 2:32.94
23:58.08 1:10:57.54 2:53.95
24:52.33 1:35:49.87 3:48.20
25:21.09 2:01:10.96 4:16.96
25:30.35 2:26:41.31 4:26.22
25:46.69 2:52:28.00 4:42.56
25:52.33 3:18:20.33 4:48.20
26:03.00 3:44:23.33 4:58.87
26:14.39 4:10:37.72 5:10.26
26:16.76 4:36:54.48 5:12.63
26:17.90 5:03:12.38 5:13.77
26:24.21 5:29:36.59 5:20.08
26:24.77 5:56:01.36 5:20.64
26:48.09 6:22:49.45 5:43.96
26:53.88 6:49:43.33 5:49.75
27:11.60 7:16:54.93 6:07.47
27:22.65 7:44:17.58 6:18.52
27:23.52 8:11:41.10 6:19.39
27:41.87 8:39:22.97 6:37.74
27:58.44 9:07:21.41 6:54.31
28:20.62 9:35:42.03 7:16.49
28:31.60 10:04:13.63 7:27.47
29:00.93 10:33:14.56  7:56.80
29:07.58 11:02:22.14 8:03.45
29:16.16 11:31:38.30 8:12.03
30:31.45 12:02:09.75 9:27.32
34:31.37 12:36:41.12 13:27.24
38:15.29 13:14:56.41 17:11.16

Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 2:02:07.32

Cum Place
7
28
51
78
120

Ave Time:24:25.46

Time Cum Time Time Back
23:20.63 23:20.63 2:16.50
24:25.32  47:45.95 3:21.19
24:31.67 1:12:17.62 3:27.54
24:39.69 1:36:57.31 3:35.56
25:10.01 2:02:07.32 4:05.88

Finish Position - 5
Team Score (times): 2:03:42.26

Cum Place
1
12
32
89
184
(289)

Ave Time:24:44.45

Time Cum Time Time Back
21:0413 21:04.13 0:00.00
23:36.47 44:40.60 2:32.34
24:23.13 1:09:03.73 3:19.00
25:46.15 1:34:49.88 4:42.02
28:52.38 2:03:42.26 7:48.25
29:25.80 2:33:08.06 8:21.67
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644

Nicole Lagarto

Team - Frisco Liberty

Team Score (places): 188

Bib No
259
257
246
253
254
260
247
248
256
250

Name
Sheyn Walker
Alyssa Murphy
Abigail Cho
Lily Kaiser
Masucci Kelly
Aaliyah Williams
Taylor Clapp
Addison Conrady
Tyha Morgan
Vaughn Dudley
Team - Frisco Reedy

Team Score (places): 201

Bib No
286
272
282
287
276
271
284
289
288
285
283
281
270
268

Name

Lily Powell

Naomi Brown
Isabella Herrera Waked
Grace Reyna
Gabriella Dutcher
Katelyn Ballentine
Emerson Lambert
Mia Roberti
Heather Reyna
Ragini Malik
Jassmin Kaur
Natalia Hernandez
Caroline Anderson
Anjana Amarneethi

Team - Denton Guyer

Team Score (places): 230

Bib No
2142
2143
162
174

170
173
163
166

Name

Isabel Browne
Julia Germany
Gabiriella Carrillo
Abigail Weklar
Susan Pritchard
Jailee Strong
Dawn Dempsey
Trinity Lynch

Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 232

Bib No
315
309
295
297
312
314
301
304
328
319
316

Name

Lillie Grace Moncrief
Sarah Hazelip
Elena Clark
Sophie Clark
Minami Krembs
Margaret Meares
Shea Derheim
Emily Gingell
Olivia Wang
Madeline Rejda
Mercedes Perez

Year
10
11
12
9
12
10
10
9
11
11

Year
10
10
11
12
10
10
10
11
12
9
9
9
9
10

Year

12
11

10

Year
10
12
10
9
11
9
11
11
10
12
9

(126)

O'All Place

26

30

31

48

53

(67)

(81)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

18

25

35

51

72

(79)

(80)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
13
22
28
77
90
(97)
(98)
More Than 7

O'All Place

17

41

52

60

62

(65)

(68)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

(415)

33:24.19 3:06:32.25

12:20.06

Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 2:05:02.25

Cum Place

26
56
87
135
188
(255)
(336)

Ave Time:25:00.45

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:37.52 24:37.52 3:33.39
24:46.72 49:24.24 3:42.59
24:47.76 1:14:12.00 3:43.63
25:21.00 1:39:33.00 4:16.87
25:29.25 2:05:02.25 4:25.12
26:20.90 2:31:23.15 5:16.77
27:14.59 2:58:37.74 6:10.46
27:54.17 3:26:31.91 6:50.04
29:51.40 3:56:23.31 8:47.27
33:40.83 4:30:04.14 12:36.70

Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 2:05:50.69

Cum Place

18

43

78

129
201
(280)
(360)

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:12.11 24:12.11 3:07.98
24:37.19  48:49.30 3:33.06
24:53.73 1:13:43.03 3:49.60
25:26.37 1:39:09.40 4:22.24
26:41.29 2:05:50.69 5:37.16
27:10.67 2:33:01.36 6:06.54
27:14.32 3:00:15.68 6:10.19
27:29.78 3:27:45.46 6:25.65
28:21.97 3:56:07.43 7:17.84
28:49.31 4:24:56.74 7:45.18
30:56.05 4:55:52.79 9:51.92
30:56.22 5:26:49.01 9:52.09
31:04.41 5:57:53.42 10:00.28
38:06.62 6:36:00.04 17:02.49

Ave Time:25:10.14

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 2:08:31.43

Cum Place

13

35

63

140
230
(327)
(425)

Ave Time:25:42.29

Time Cum Time Time Back
23:53.98 23:53.98 2:49.85
24:27.43 48:21.41 3:23.30
24:41.44 1:13:02.85 3:37.31
27:05.07 1:40:07.92 6:00.94
28:23.51 2:08:31.43 7:19.38
28:54.57 2:37:26.00 7:50.44
28:57.82 3:06:23.82 7:53.69
32:57.65 3:39:21.47 11:53.52

Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 2:06:22.63

Cum Place

17
58
110
170
232
(297)
(365)

Ave Time:25:16.53

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:02.05 24:02.05 2:57.92
25:06.01  49:08.06 4:01.88
25:27.22 1:14:35.28 4:23.09
25:50.88 1:40:26.16 4:46.75
25:56.47 2:06:22.63 4:52.34
26:12.13 2:32:34.76 5:08.00
26:30.57 2:59:05.33 5:26.44
27:51.16 3:26:56.49 6:47.03
27:56.79 3:54:53.28 6:52.66
30:26.44 4:25:19.72 9:22.31
31:59.55 4:57:19.27 10:55.42



12

310

Molly Hope
Team - Celina

Team Score (places): 233

Bib No
59
64
53
54
65
51
55
63
58

Name

Brooke Ossiander
Kennedi Trigo
Jazmin Gutierrez
Katie Hendricks
Whitney Wright
Isabelle Combs
Penelope Ireland
Kelli Totman
Kristin Nani
Team - Plano East

Team Score (places): 250

Bib No
568
578
577
584
567
570
572
571
575
560
585
569

Name

Natalie Cotton

Dana Pham

Natalie Nguyen

Hue-Trinh Tran

Lydia Chavez

Lena Doan

Anna Fitzgerald

Megan Ferenczhalmy

Sarina Joseph

Zamzam Adnan

Katie Tran

Vanessa Delgado
Team - Princeton

Team Score (places): 299

Bib No
635
621
622
633
631

632

Name
Bayleigh Wilson
Alexandra Bravo
Carmen Contrearas
Mercedez Torgerson
Maria Salinas
Olga Sauceda

Team - Sanger

Team Score (places): 327

Bib No
1602
733
1879
2085
729
1856
1903
2054
2071
1896
1863
747
2098
2065

Name

Haley Haas
Savannah Belcher
Kenia Montelongo
Mattie Tutt

Abril Aguilar
Addison Kates
Kaylin Patin
Emily Penny
Brianna Sanchez
Ainsley Norris
Tori Laird

Brionna Deloney
Faith Wood
Lorena Rodriguez

Team - West Mesquite

10

Year
10

Year
10
10
10
9
10
9
10
10
10
9
9
9

Year
9
9
12
12
10
9

Year
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

More Than 7

O'All Place

19

32

45

55

82

(84)

(96)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
29
36
43
64
78
(102)
(103)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
47
50
59
70
73
(101)

O'All Place

37

61

66

75

88

(92)

(94)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

33:06.27 5:30:25.54

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 2:07:11.07

Cum Place

19
51
96
151
233
(317)
(413)

Ave Time:25:26.21

12:02.14

Time

Cum Time Time Back

24:18.39  24:18.39 3:14.26
24:48.77  49:07.16 3:44.64
25:15.72 1:14:22.88 4:11.59
25:33.47 1:39:56.35 4:29.34
271472 2:07:11.07 6:10.59
27:37.58 2:34:48.65 6:33.45
28:53.11 3:03:41.76 7:48.98
30:01.65 3:33:43.41 8:57.52
30:08.26 4:03:51.67 9:04.13

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 2:08:06.21

Cum Place
29
65
108
172
250
(352)
(455)

Ave Time:25:37.24

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:42.61 24:42.61 3:38.48
24:56.95 49:39.56 3:52.82
25:10.84 1:14:50.40 4:06.71
26:06.62 1:40:57.02 5:02.49
27:09.19 2:08:06.21 6:05.06
29:06.26 2:37:12.47 8:02.13
29:06.92 3:06:19.39 8:02.79
29:07.37 3:35:26.76 8:03.24
31:08.40 4:06:35.16 10:04.27
31:45.84 4:38:21.00 10:41.71
37:10.25 5:15:31.25 16:06.12
38:31.04 5:54:02.29 17:26.91

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 2:09:50.91

Cum Place
47
97
156
226
299
(400)

Ave Time:25:58.18

Time Cum Time Time Back
25:17.49 25:17.49 4:13.36
25:21.38  50:38.87 4:17.25
25:49.55 1:16:28.42 4:45.42
26:31.91 1:43:00.33 5:27.78
26:50.58 2:09:50.91 5:46.45
29:06.24 2:38:57.15 8:02.11

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 2:12:10.26

Cum Place

37

98

164
239
327
(419)
(513)

Ave Time:26:26.05

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:58.94 24:58.94 3:54.81
25:52.39  50:51.33 4:48.26
26:19.06 1:17:10.39 5:14.93
27:00.33 1:44:10.72 5:56.20
27:59.54 2:12:10.26 6:55.41
28:39.80 2:40:50.06 7:35.67
28:48.36 3:09:38.42 7:44.23
29:22.18 3:39:00.60 8:18.05
30:28.17 4:09:28.77 9:24.04
30:28.85 4:39:57.62 9:24.72
30:31.96 5:10:29.58 9:27.83
30:37.86 5:41:07.44 9:33.73
36:03.85 6:17:11.29 14:59.72
36:09.71 6:53:21.00 15:05.58

Finish Position - 14
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Pos
1

Team Score (places): 365

Bib No
782
784
775
778
786
787

Name

llliana Lopez

Juliana Martinez

Valerie Beltran

Victoria Estrada
Danayara Rodriguez
Zulema Rodriguez Lugo
Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places): 440

Bib No
793
805
804
800
794
795
791
796
797

Name
Shelby Denny
Myranda Wied
Emily Valentin
Kaila Rosales
Kaliah Jude
Kacie McGhee
Carolyn Childrey
Isabel McKay
Fadzai Mutswiri
Team - Forney

Team Score (places): 445

Bib No
204
202
197
203
201
209
198
199

Name
Ryann Cyriaque
Bryce Carlyle
Kara Andrew
Leslie Brooke Cooksy
Kloe Brown
Alexa Lewis
Gizelle Banda
Jazlyne Banda
Team - Rockwall

Team Score (places): 462

Bib No
713
698
689
692
697
702
694
706

695

Name
Kierra Wills
Abigail Lee
Allison Adcock
Isabella Botero
Norah Hayes
Brianna Morales
Sophia Custodio
Glory Shumake
Alexa Espino
Team - McKinney

Team Score (places): 466

Bib No
485
489
488
490
482

491

Name

Alejandra Grimaldo
Addison Pena

Yvette Pacheco

Andrea Rodriguez
Madeline Brubaker
Marbella Sanchez
Team - Richardson

Team Score (places): 562

Bib No
664

Name
Emma Fisk

Team Score (times): 2:17:15.31

Year
10
12
11
12
11
11

Year
11
9
10
10
10
9
11
9
9

Year
10
10
11
9
10
9
11
9

Year
9
10
11
9
9
11
10
9
10

Year
10

© © © © ©

Year
12

O'All Place
24
63
76
86
116
(130)

O'All Place
38
85
100
108
109
(110)
(113)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
69
83
87
99
107
(115)
(119)
More Than 7

O'All Place
39
89
93
120
121
(128)
(133)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
71
74
104
106
111
(127)

O'All Place
91

Cum Place

24
87
163
249
365
(495)

Ave Time:27:27.06

Time Cum Time Time Back
24:33.23 24:33.23 3:29.10
26:02.83 50:36.06 4:58.70
27:02.23 1:17:38.29 5:58.10
27:45.58 1:45:23.87 6:41.45
31:51.44 2:17:15.31 10:47.31
33:35.83 2:50:51.14 12:31.70

Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 2:21:33.19

Cum Place
38
123
223
331
440
(550)
(663)

Ave Time:28:18.64

Time
25:00.69
27:40.14
29:02.54
29:53.59
29:56.23
29:59.45
31:17.42
33:44.77

34:11.81

Cum Time Time Back
25:00.69 3:56.56
52:40.83 6:36.01

1:21:43.37 7:58.41

1:51:36.96 8:49.46

2:21:33.19 8:52.10

2:51:32.64 8:55.32

3:22:50.06 10:13.29

3:56:34.83 12:40.64

4:30:46.64 13:07.68

Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 2:20:35.08

Cum Place
69
152
239
338
445
(560)
(679)

Ave Time:28:07.02

Time Cum Time Time Back
26:31.39 26:31.39 5:27.26
27:35.40 54:06.79 6:31.27
27:47.44 1:21:54.23 6:43.31
28:59.05 1:50:53.28 7:54.92
29:41.80 2:20:35.08 8:37.67
31:50.78 2:52:25.86 10:46.65
32:16.34 3:24:42.20 11:12.21
36:08.28 4:00:50.48 15:04.15

Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times): 2:26:45.21

Cum Place
39
128
221
341
462
(590)
(723)

Ave Time:29:21.04

Time
25:01.87
28:17.21
28:48.32
32:18.10
32:19.71
33:33.15
35:50.05
36:05.64
37:19.18

Cum Time Time Back

25:01.87 3:57.74
53:19.08 7:13.08
1:22:07.40 7:44.19
1:54:25.50 11:13.97
2:26:45.21 11:15.58
3:00:18.36 12:29.02
3:36:08.41 14:45.92
4:12:14.05 15:01.51
4:49:33.23 16:15.05

Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times): 2:22:23.66

Cum Place
71
145
249
355
466
(593)

Ave Time:28:28.73

Time
26:37.23
26:53.76
29:18.91
29:30.33
30:03.43

33:27.95

Cum Time Time Back

26:37.23 5:33.10
53:30.99 5:49.63
1:22:49.90 8:14.78
1:52:20.23 8:26.20
2:22:23.66 8:59.30
2:55:51.61 12:23.82

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 2:36:37.81

Cum Place
91

Ave Time:31:19.56

Time

Cum Time Time Back

28:25.40

28:25.40 7:21.27
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11
12
13
14
15

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

671 Eva Morey
658 Sanai Christmas
655 Ashley Arevalo
676  Jaynie Rodriguez
669 Nadia Martin
661 Laney Dunne
659  Avery Coalson
677 Valerie Salinas Salgado
679 Lux Walker
675 Emma Qualia
656 Sakina Arshad
670 Katherine Mejia
672  Onyinyechi Ndu
673  Valeria Orellana
Team - Colleyville Heritage
Team Score (places): 627
Bib No Name
82 Lahak Karim
85 Jackie Knappenberger
86 Mia Knappenberger
76 Leilany Diaz
79 Thanu Gnanapazham
Team - Anna
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
1 Juliette Bates
8 Alyssa McCabe
13 Saryn Roney
9 Chloe McCabe
Team - Northwest High School
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
556  Vicki Runkles
551 Celeste Martinez
554 Serena Reis
548  Valerie Cruz
Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
720 Anna Hueston
717 Jenna Embrey
716  Scarlet Casarez
721 Emilee James
Team - Sherman
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
756 Summer Jones
755 Elizabeth Garcia
766 Evelyn Smucker
761 Kaelyn Olson
Team - Carrollton Ranchview
Team Score (places): ***
Bib No Name
43 Lynn Nishikawa
38 Vinaya Johnson
Team - Crandall

12 114 205 31:47.20 1:00:12.60 10:43.07
11 117 322 31:51.58 1:32:04.18 10:47.45
11 118 440 31:59.23 2:04:03.41 10:55.10
10 122 562 32:34.40 2:36:37.81 11:30.27
10 (124) (686) 33:02.87 3:09:40.68 11:58.74
10 (125) (811) 33:02.91 3:42:43.59 11:58.78
11 More Than 7 33:42.55 4:16:26.14 12:38.42
12 More Than 7 38:03.98 4:54:30.12 16:59.85
10 More Than 7 38:13.74 5:32:43.86 17:09.61
10 More Than 7 38:27.08 6:11:10.94 17:22.95
10 More Than 7 38:40.34 6:49:51.28 17:36.21
11 More Than 7 43:30.71 7:33:21.99  22:26.58
11 More Than 7 50:28.02 8:23:50.01 29:23.89
11 More Than 7 50:31.12 9:14:21.13  29:26.99
Finish Position - 20

Team Score (times): 2:44:56.68 Ave Time:32:59.34

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 112 112 31:04.68 31:04.68 10:00.55
12 123 235 32:53.15 1:03:57.83 11:49.02
9 129 364 33:33.32 1:37:31.15 12:29.19
9 131 495 33:36.95 2:11:08.10 12:32.82
9 132 627 33:48.58 2:44:56.68 12:44.45

Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 Less Than 5 27:33.72  27:33.72 6:29.59
9 Less Than 5 27:53.57 55:27.29 6:49.44
11 Less Than 5 31:36.75 1:27:04.04 10:32.62
9 Less Than 5 31:58.76 1:59:02.80 10:54.63

Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 Less Than 5 26:57.54 26:57.54 5:53.41
10 Less Than 5 28:28.37 55:25.91 7:24.24
10 Less Than 5 28:29.10 1:23:55.01 7:24.97
10 Less Than 5 36:58.75 2:00:53.76 15:54.62

Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 Less Than 5 25:12.27 25:12.27 4:08.14
9 Less Than 5 26:53.46  52:05.73 5:49.33
9 Less Than 5 27:09.10 1:19:14.83 6:04.97
9 Less Than 5 30:33.95 1:49:48.78 9:29.82

Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 Less Than 5 29:12.09 29:12.09 8:07.96
12 Less Than 5 30:48.33 1:00:00.42 9:44.20
11 Less Than 5 32:37.72 1:32:38.14 11:33.59
11 Less Than 5 34:00.28 2:06:38.42 12:56.15

Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 Less Than 5 27:32.37  27:32.37 6:28.24
9 Less Than 5 44:09.55 1:11:41.92 23:05.42

Finish Position - 99997



Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 125 Amaiyah Harrison 11
2 128 Bianca Sowels 10

Team - Denton High
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 176 Briseida Chavarria 9
2 186 Leilani Woods 10

Team - North Forney
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 514 Anna Salazar 11
2 510 Mckenzie Jasmin 9

Team - Private Texas Homeschool
Team Score (places): ***

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 636 Gabriella Boots 12
2 637 Grace Boots 11

Team - Dallas Cambridge
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 131 Juanita Gonzales 11
Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year

1 216 Sofia Arris 9

Team - Frisco Independence High School
Team Score (places): ***

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 236 Sabrina Lefavour 11
Team - Garland
Team Score (places): ***
Pos BibNo Name Year
1 354 Vanessa Najar 9
Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): ***
Pos BibNo Name Year
1 498 Rhoby Day 9
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Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 31:13.07 31:13.07 10:08.94
Less Than 5 31:35.66 1:02:48.73 10:31.53
Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 24:08.73 24:08.73 3:04.60
Less Than 5 24:43.41 48:52.14 3:39.28
Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 31:28.97 31:28.97 10:24.84
Less Than 5 31:35.26  1:03:04.23 10:31.13
Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 23:09.11 23:09.11 2:04.98
Less Than 5 35:14.93 58:24.04 14:10.80
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 27:03.79 27:03.79 5:59.66
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 32:35.41 32:35.41 11:31.28
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 28:29.74  28:29.74 7:25.61
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 33:57.63 33:57.63 12:53.50
Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (times): Ave Time:
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 29:32.17  29:32.17 8:28.04
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